
Grant Applications: Granted Requested

Attic Arts Centre Charitable Trust $4,500 $9,160

Invercargill Musical Theate Inc $22,500 $35,000

Learning Differences Aotearoa Trust $5,250 $9,000

Parent to Parent NZ Inc $5,250 $10,000

South Sea Spray Trust $40,000 $40,000

Southland Competitions Society Inc $2,625 $3,500

Southland Filipino Society Inc $5,000 $9,000

Te Rourou Vodafone Aotearoa Foundation $25,000 $25,000

Touch Southland Inc $30,000 $40,000

SCHOLARSHIP:
   'Te Piritahi A Rua Waka Ama Assn Inc - Melanie Ryding  [Waka Ama NZ Elite Para mixed team] $3,000 $5,000

TOTAL $143,125

June 2022                                                                                                           
Grants Approved     $143,125


